JCMOFFO01 JCM5

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13}
14)
15)

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc. - All Rights Reserved 11/11-RAQ

Code
0567
0580
0600
0210
0613
0611
0614
1220
0610
0285
0621
0271
2057
2058
0345

Description

EXCEEDED RED EAR SLIDER LIMIT
EXCEEDING BAG LIMIT

EXHIBITING A WEAPON

EXPIRED DRIVERS LICENSE
EXPLOITATION OF A VULNERABLE
EXPLOITATION OF CHILDREN
EXPLOITATION OF VULNERABLE
EXPOSURE, INDECENT

EXTORTION

FAIL TO DIM HEADLIGHTS

FAIL TO FILE INSURANCE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN CONTROL OF VEH
FAIL TO MOVE OVER FOR EMERGENCY
FAIL TO MOVE OVER FOR EMERGENCY
FAIL TO OBEY OFFICER

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous

Acd Code

B51

MO8

OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE

Statute
PN 3201
49-7-41
97-37-19
63-1-69
43-47-19(2
97-5-31
43-47-19(2
97-29-31

63-15-43
63-3-809

63-3-809(B
63-3-203

JCWOFF98/M5

143.00
143.00
234.25
139.00
1670.25

527.75
139.50
172.00
359.00

1129.00
432.75



JCMOFFO01 JCM5

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc.

Code
1252
0300
0270
0290
0444
0523
0302
1212
0443
0004
898

897

0227
1230
1233

Description

FAIL TO
FAIL TO
FAIL TO
FAIL TO
FAILURE
FAILURE
FAILURE
FAILURE
FAILURE
FAILURE
FAILURE
FAILURE

OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE

Acd Code

REPORT ACCIDENT

YIELD BLUE LIGHTS NO1
YIELD ROW/NO ACCIDENT

YIELD ROW/WITH ACCIDENT

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

& COMPLIANCE TO PAY

PAY LAKE PERMIT TO

PAY UCR FEE

REGISTER

REMIT MS INCOME TAX

STOP AT RAIL ROAD M20
STOP MOTOR VEHICLE

STOP MOTOR VEHICLE WH

FALSE IDENTIFYING INFORMATION
FALSE PRETENSES
FALSE PRETENSES (FELONY)

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous

Statute

63-3-203
63-3-1003
63-3-1003
27-65-33 &

77-7-311
45-33-33
27-7-347 (1
37-41-55
97-9-72(B)
97-7-72
97-9-79
97-19-39
97-19-39

- All Rights Reserved

JCWOFF98/M5

293.25
282.25
142.50
152.50

35.00
143.00
193.75

35.00
164.50

432.75

263.75
263.25

11/11-RAQ



JCMOFF01 JCM5

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
L4)
L5)

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc.

Code
1252
0300
0270
0290
0444
0523
0302
1212
0443
0004
898

897

0227
1230
1233

Description

FAIL TO
FAIL TO
FAIL TO
FAIL TO
FAILURE
FAILURE
FAILURE
FAILURE
FAILURE
FATILURE
FAILURE
FAILURE

OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE

Acd Code

REPORT ACCIDENT

YIELD BLUE LIGHTS NO1l
YIELD ROW/NO ACCIDENT

YIELD ROW/WITH ACCIDENT

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

& COMPLIANCE TO PAY

PAY LAKE PERMIT TO

PAY UCR FEE

REGISTER

REMIT MS INCOME TAX

STOP AT RAIL ROAD M20
STOP MOTOR VEHICLE

STOP MOTOR VEHICLE WH

FALSE IDENTIFYING INFORMATION
FALSE PRETENSES
FALSE PRETENSES (FELONY)

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION .
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous

Statute

63-3-203
63-3-1003
63-3-1003
27-65-33 &

77-7-311
45-33-33
27-7-347(1
37-41-55
97-9-72(B)
97-7-72
97-9-79
97-19-39
97-19-39

- All Rights Reserved

JCWOFF98/M5

293.25
282.25
142.50
152.50

35.00
143.00
193.75

35.00
164.50

432.75

263.75
263.25

11/11-RAQ



JCMOFF01 JCM5

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc.

Code
4400
0501
2167
0588
0510
2166
0275
0450
0424
1240
1250
1231
3300
6000
112

Description

FALSE REPORTING OF A CRIME
FALSIFIED HUNTING LICENSE
FELONY FLEEING OR ELUDING LAW
FISHING WITH FLOATERS

FISHING WITHOUT VALID LICENSE
FLEEING OR ELUDING LAW OFFICERS
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

FOOD STAMP FRAUD
FORGED/ALTERED PRESCRIPTION
FORGERY

FORGERY, UTTERING
FRAUDULENTLY OBTAINING GOODS
FURNISHING CONTRABAND

FURNISHING ELECTRONIC CONTRABANC

GENERAL MISDEMEANOR PENALTY

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION ]
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous

OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE

JCWOFF98/M5
Acd Code Statute Charge

97-35-47
49-7-97
97-9-72-FE
49-7-9 643.00
97-9-72

M34 63-3-619 182.00
97-7-42
41-29-144(
97-21-35
97-21-59 263.25
97-19-85 470.25
47-5-193
47-5-193
99-19-1 310.25

- All Rights Reserved 11/11-RAQ



JCMOFF01 JCM5

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc.

Code
1280
111

1554
0283
0560
5201
0530
0504
0572
0575
0540
0541
3792
0571
0519

Description

GRAND LARCENY

GUILTY PAYMENTS

HARASSMENT

HAULING LOGS BEFORE SUNRISE
HEADLIGHTING

HINDERING PROSECUTION

HUNT OUT OF SEASON

HUNTING AFTER HOURS

HUNTING DEER OVER BAIT

HUNTING DOVE OVER BAIT

HUNTING FROM A PUBLIC ROAD
HUNTING FROM MOTORIZED VEHICLE
HUNTING HOGS WITH DOGS DURING TU
HUNTING TURKEY OVER BAIT
HUNTING WITH GUN CAPABLE OF MORE

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION )
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous

Acd Code

OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE

97-17-41

97-3-107
63-5-19 &6
49-7-95
97-9-103 (A
49-7-93
49-7-59

49-5-31
97-15-13

PN LE2-377
49-7-101(4

- All Rights Reserved

JCWOFF98/M5

470.25
188.75
2138.00

218.00
218.00
218.00
218.00
218.00
143.00
217.50
218.00
143.00

11/11-RAQ



JCMOFF01 JCM5 OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE JCWOFF98 /M5
Code Description Acd Code Statute Charge

1) 0502 HUNTING WITH REVOKED LICENSE 49-7-27

2) 0589 HUNTING WITH RIFLE DURING 143.00
3) 0518 HUNTING WITH UNPLUGGED GUN 49-5-31 143.00
4) 0500 HUNTING WITHOUT VALID LICENSE 49-7-9 643.00
5) 0542 ILLEGAL POSS OF DEER 49-7-57 143.00
6) 0578 ILLEGAL POSS OF HEN TURKEY 143.00
7) 0503 ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF DOVES

8) 0480 ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF GAME 142.50
9) 0533 ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF SQUIRREL 143.00
10) 979 IMPERSONATING AN OFFICER 97-7-43 420.25
11) 0230 IMPROPER EQUIPMENT EO1 63-7-1 THR 142.50
12) 0288 IMPROPER LANE USAGE M40 142.00
13) 0278 IMPROPER PARKING 63-3-901 142.00
14) 0280 IMPROPER PASS OR TURN 63-3-601TH 142.00
15) 1501 IMPROPER PASSING M70 63-3-617 142.50

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc. - All Rights Reserved 11/11-RAQ

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous



JCMOFF01 JCM5

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc.

Code
1502
1503
0279
0372
1232
1149
0599
0449
1260
0581
0550
531

3420
0577
1290

Description

IMPROPER SIGNAL

IMPROPER TURN

IMPROPER/NO SIGNAL

INDECENT EXPOSURE

INNKEEPER, DEFRAUDING
INSTITUTION FOR THE AGED/INFIRM
INTERFERENCE WITH OPERATION OF
INTIMIDATING WITNESS
KIDNAPPING

KILL JAKE TURKEY BEARD UNDER 6"
KILLING DEER OUT OF SEASON
KILLING SPIKE DEER/UNDER 4 PTS
KILLING TURKEY WITH RIFLE
KILLING WILD HEN TURKEY
LARCENY, TRESS. LESS THAN

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous

OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE

JCWOFF98/M5

Acd Code Statute Charge
63-11-30 142.00
N50 63-3-703 T 142.00
63-3-700-7 142.00
97-29-31 270.25
97-7-43
43-11-25 1155.25
37-41-2 310.25
97-3-53
143.00
49-7-93 218.00
142.50
143.00
218.00
97-17-61 338.75

- All Rights Reserved 11/11-RAQ



JCMOFF01 JCM5 OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE JCWOFF98/M5

Code Description Acd Code Statute Charge

1) 0216 LEARNER PERMIT WITHOUT ADULT

2) 0310 LEAVING THE SCENE OF AN ACCIDENT BO7 63-3-401TH 240.75
3) 0330 LITTER LAW VIOLATION 97-15-29 295.25
4) 0272 LOAD EXCEEDING 4FT BEYOND REAR 63-5-19 188.75
5) 1140 LOAD NOT SECURE 178.75
6) 0513 LOADED GUN IN VEHICLE 97-15-13

7) 0294 LOG BOOK VIOLATION 193.75
8) 1471 MAKING A THREAT 97-3-107 A 470.25
9) 4401 MAKING A THREAT ON POLICEMAN

10) 1531 MALFUNCTIONING SEWAGE DISPOSAL 41-67-21

11) 1300 MALICIOUS MISCHIEF 97-17-67 420.25

12) 2059 MALICIOUS MISCHIEF (FELONY) 97-17-67

13) 1332 MANSLAUGHTER 97-3-47

14) 0427 MANUFACTURE OF A CONT SUBSTANCE

15) 0417 MANUFACTURE OF CONTROLLED SUB 41-21-139¢(
Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc. - All Rights Reserved 11/11-RAQ

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous



JCMOFF01 JCM5

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc.

Code
0419
1310
1320
1330
1282
555

0620
1331
0295
0524
0591
0235
0201
0293
0193

Description

MARIJUANA MOTOR/VEHICLE
MINORS-ALCHOLIC BEVERAGE
MINORS, BEER OR WINE
MOLESTING

MOTOR VEHICLE FELONY TAKING
MOTOR VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUM
MOTOR VEHICLE INSURANCE
MURDER

NO ANNUAL INSPECTION

NO BOAT REGISTRATION

NO BOATING CERTIFICATE

NO CHILD RESTRAINT

NO COMMERCIAL DRIVERS LICENSE
NO DOT NUMBER

NO DOT NUMBER/COMPANY INFO

Acd Code

D36

F02

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous

OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE

Statute
41-29-139(
67-1-81
67-3-53
97-5-23
97-17-42
63-25-5(3)
63-15-4
97-3-19

59-21-5
58-21-85
63-7-301
63-1-77

- All Rights Reserved

JCWOFF98/M5

609.00

203.75
179.25
164.50
119.00
212.00
193.75

11/11-RAQ



JCMOFFO01 JCM5

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc.

Code
0200
0231
0702
0514
0299
0282
0296
0284
0287
0507
0570
0520
0297
0222
0250

Description

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

NO EMERGENCY WARNING DEVICE
NO ESCORT ON LOAD OVER LIMITS
NO FISHING LICENSE NON RES

NO FLAG ON LOAD

NO GRAVEL COVER ON TRUCK

NO HAZARDOUS MATERIAL PLACARD
NO HEADLIGHTS AFTER DARK

NO HELMET, MOTORCYCLE

NO HUNTER EDUCATION CERTIFICATE
NO HUNTER ORANGE

NO LICENSE NON-RESIDENT

NO MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

NO MOTORCYCLE ENDORSEMENT

Acd Code

003

B91

NO OR EXPIRED M V INSPECTION STK B55

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous

OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE

Statute

63-5-1
49-7-21(5)
63-7-47

63-7-64
49-7-20
49-7-31.1
49-7-21(4)
97-23-43
63-1-6
63-13-7

- All Rights Reserved

JCWOFF98/M5

210.25
367.50
188.75

193.75
142.00
142.00
168.00
143.00
1117.50
193.75
142.00
142.50

11/11-RAQ



JCMOFFO01 JCM5 OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE JCWOFF98/M5

Code Description Acd Code Statute Charge
1) 0273 NO PERMIT FOR OVERSIZED OR OVER 63-5-51 193.75
2) 0515 NO PERSONAL FLOTATION DEVICES 268.75
3) 0506 NO PRIMITIVE ARCHERY PERMIT 49-7-37
4) 0298 NO RS-3 FORMS 77-7-119 193.75
5) 0292 NO SAFETY CHAIN 193.75
6) 0399 NO TEST (INSPECTION) DATE 77-7-311 310.25
7) 0546 NO TRAPPING LICENSE 49-7-13(1) 217.50
8) 0549 NON-RESIDENT KILLING ANTERLESS 49-7-41 218.00
9) 1255 OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE - FELONY 97-9-55
10) 0265 OBSTRUCTING TRAFFIC 97-35-25 172.00
11) 1256 OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE-MISD 97-9-101
12) 0529 OFFERING FOR SALE RED EARED 49-5-107(C 142.00
13) 0229 OPERATING AFTER BEING PLACED OUT B27 395.13 1160.25
14) 0267 OPERATING ATV ON ROAD 172.00
15) 1215 OPERATING OVERSIZE VEHICLE 178.75
Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc. - All Rights Reserved 11/11-RAQ

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous



JCMOFF01 JCM5

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15}

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc.

Code
0654
1032
0291
1405
0365
0226
6540
1270
454

0005
0421
0224
0218
4222
022

Description

OPERATION OF JET SKI WITHOUT A
ORDER OF SEIZURE OF ANIMALS AND
OVERSIZED LOAD

PASSING STOPPED SCHOOL BUS

PEACE BOND

PERMITING UNAUTHORIZED PERSON TO
PERSONAL IDENTITY INFO OBTAINING
PETIT LARCENY

PETIT LARCENY OF FUEL PUT INTO
POSS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

POSS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

POSS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE POSS F
POSS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE W/FIRE
POSS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE W/INTE
POSS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE WITH

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous

Acd Code

OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE

Statute
59-21-85
97-41-2

63-3-615

97-45-19 (E
97-17-43
97-17-43(3
41-29-139(
41-29-139(
41-29-139

41-29-139(
41-29-139(

- All Rights Reserved

JCWOFF98/M5

162.00

338.75

458.75

11/11-RAQ



JCMOFF01 JCM5 OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE JCWOFF98 /M5
Code Description Acd Code Statute Charge

1) 045 POSS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE WITH

2) 441 POSS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE WITH 41-29-139C

3) 1201 POSS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE WITHIN 41-29-139(

4) 0565 POSS OF ANIMALS INHERENTLY PN 3523 2134.50
5) 0582 POSS OF BEER IN STATE LAKE 143.00
6) 0403 POSS OF BEER/LIGHT WINE BY A 67-3-70 210.75
7) 0592 POSS OF CERVID CARCASS

8) 003 POSS OF CONTRABAND WHILE IN JAIL 47-5-193 (4

9) 2007 POSS OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE W/
10) 0223 POSS OF CRACK COCAINE IN MOTOR
11) 0547 POSS OF GRAY RAT SNAKE M4-3201 2118.00
12) 2008 POSS OF MARIJUANA OR SYNTHETIC 41-29-139( 446.25
13) 0566 POSS OF OPOSSUM IN CAPTIVITY PN 2877 143.00
14) 0531 POSS OF OVERSIZED SHOT AFTER HRS 143.00
15) 0301 POSS OF PRESCRIPTION MEDICINE

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc. - All Rights Reserved 11/11-RAQ

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous



JCMOFF01 JCM5 OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE JCWOFF98/M5

Code Description Acd Code Statute Charge

1) 0555 POSS OF STOLEN FIREARM 97-37-35

2) 2277 POSS PARAPHERNALIA WHILE POSS OF 41-29-139( 472.25
3) 0441 POSS UNLAWFUL EXPLOSIVES 97-37-23-1

4) 0415 POSS. OF ALCOHOL 67-1-81 293.75
5) 0400 POSS. OF BEER 67-3-13 293.75
6) 0420 POSS. OF MARIJUANA 41-29-139( 408.75
7) 0423 POSS-CONTROLLED SUB WI/DISTRIBUT 41-29-139(

8) 0425 POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 41-29-139( 328.75
9) 0545 POSSESSION OF ALLIGATOR SNAPPING 49-5-107(C 2118.00
10) 0539 POSSESSION OF ALLIGATORS 143.00
11) 0537 POSSESSION OF BOBCAT WITHOUT 143.00
12) 0536 POSSESSION OF BOX TURTLES 2118.00
13) 3301 POSSESSION OF CONTROLLED SUB 47-5-198
14) 0543 POSSESSION OF EASTERN DIAMOND- 2118.00

15) 1533 POSSESSION OF FIREARM

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc. - All Rights Reserved 11/11-RAQ

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous



JCMOFF01l JCM5

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc.

Code
1415
1532
1411
1410
1420
4000
1430
0380
0381
2255
1090
0522
0521
0517
0215

Description

SELLING MORTGAGED PROPERTY
SELLING PROPERTY PREVIOUSLY SOLD
SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION

SEXUAL BATTERY

SHOOTING INTO DWELLING

SHOOTING OR THROWING AT TRAINS
SHOPLIFTING

SIMPLE ASSAULT

SIMPLE ASSAULT DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
SIMPLE ASSAULT DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
SIMPLE ASSAULT OF MINOR
SKIING/NO CERTIFICATE IN BOAT
SKIING/NO/IMP. FIRE EXT. IN BOAT
SKING-NO OBSERVER

SOLICITING RIDE ON ROADWAY

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous

OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE

JCWOFF98/M5
Acd Code Statute Charge

97-17-75
97-19-51
45-33-25,2
97-3-95
97-37-29
97-25-47
97-23-93 263.25
97-3-7(1) ( 469.25
97-3-7)3) 468.75
97-3-7(3)

1458.75
59-21-17 178.25
59-21-81 179.25
59-21-87 179.25
63-3-1109

- All Rights Reserved 11/11-RAQ



JCMOFF01 JCM5

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems,

Code
0115
1400
0080
0095
0105
0125
0090
0011
0010
0021
0020
0030
0031
0040
0050

OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE

Description

SPEEDING
SPEEDING
SPEEDING
SPEEDING
SPEEDING
SPEEDING
SPEEDING
SPEEDING
SPEEDING
SPEEDING
SPEEDING
SPEEDING
SPEEDING
SPEEDING
SPEEDING

IN A SCHOOL ZONE
100+/65 LIMIT

25 SPEED ZONE

30 ZONE

35 ZONE

45 ZONE

56-64 MPH/55 LIMIT
56-69/65 LIMIT
65-74/55 LIMIT
70-74/65 LIMIT
75-79/65 LIMIT
75-84/55 LIMIT
80-84/65 LIMIT
85-89/65 LIMIT

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous

Acd Code

S92

592
S92

S92
s92

S92
592

Inc.

Statute

63-3-501
63-3-515
63-3-501
63-3-501
63-3-501
63-3-501
63-3-501
63-3-501
63-3-501
63-3-501
63-3-501
63-3-501
63-3-501
63-3-501
63-3-501

JCWOFF98/M5

180.50
170.50
154.00
137.50
164.00
142.50
176.50
174.00
157.00
227.00

- All Rights Reserved 11/11-RAQ



JCMOFF01 JCM5

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
€)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc.

Code
0041
0060
0070
0081
0281
0532
1506
1570
0508
0150
0320
0262
0221
0220
0102

Description

SPEEDING 85-94/55 LIMIT
SPEEDING 90-94/65 LIMIT
SPEEDING 95-99/65 LIMIT
SPEEDING/WORK ZONE
SPILLING LOAD

SQUIRREL HUNTING DUR CLOS SEASON

STALKING

STEALING, PUBLIC RECORDS
SUPPLEMENTAL FEEDING

SUSPENDED DL/DUI

SUSPENDED LICENSE

SWITCHED DRIVERS

SWITCHED TAG

TAG-NONE, IMPROPER OR EXPIRED
TAMPER, CIRCUMVENT OR ATTEMPT TO

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous

OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE

JCWOFF98/M5
Acd Code Statute Charge
63-3-501 209.00
s92 63-3-501 239.00
s92 63-3-501 277.00
63-3-516 309.00
165.50
49-7-45 143.00
97-3-107 470.25
97-9-3 478.75
49-4-41 218.00
63-11-30 595.00
B26 63-1-57 377.00
139.50
27-19-131( 253.25
B53 27-19-31 179.25
63-11-31(4 430.25

- All Rights Reserved 11/11-RAQ



JCMOFF01 JCM5 OFFENSE MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE JCWOFF98 /M5
Code Description Acd Code Statute Charge

1) 0512 TAMPERED SERIAL # ON MOTOR

2) 1251 TAMPERING WITH PHYSICAL EVIDENCE 97-9-125(a

3) 0651 TATTOOING PERSON UNDER 18 73-61-1(4) 455,25
4) 0652 TATTOOING WITHOUT STATE 73-61-1(1) 455,25
5) 1440 TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT 97-29-45 445,25
6) 1301 TELEPHONES-INJURING; DESTROYING 97-25-53

7) 1281 THEFT OF LIVESTOCK 97-17-53

8) 0114 THEFT OF UTILITIES 97-25-3

9) 0411 THREATENING 97-3-85
10) 1166 TIMBER STEALING 97-17-59
11) 1151 TOUCHING CHILD FOR LUSTFUL PURPO 97-5-23

12) 0289 TOWING MOBILE HOME AFTER DARK 159.00
13) 2000 TRAFFICKING IN CONTROLLED 41-29-139(

14) 0418 TRANSFER OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE 41-29-139(

15) 0401 TRANSPORTING LIQUOR

Copyright 2015, Delta Computer Systems, Inc. - All Rights Reserved 11/11-RAQ

SELECT DESIRED OPERATION
Press F-key beside desired entry, ENTER for next or Page-Up for previous



